9:30

9:35

10:00

10:05

10:10

10:25

10:30

10:35

10:45

THINGS TO DO!

An email! (Ian —to all)
Announce! (Ian)

JOSHUA
“THE NEW LEADER!”

Hello, Pray, Ice Breaker! (Ian)

Start Cooking (Dawn)

Song (Ian)

DVD (Ian — individuals use link where necessary)
Reading + Talk (Mark)

Taste (Mark and Ian)

Testimony (Ask Parents)

Spot the difference (Ian)
Word Search

Quiz
Memory Verse

Finish

Send out recipe a week in advance and may need some prep! (Dawn)

Organise Badge! (Ian)

Kidz can come dressed up as anything, should they wish to! (Family)



