<u>JOSHUA</u> <u>"THE NEW LEADER!"</u>

9:30	-	Hello, Pray, Ice Breaker! (Ian)
9:35	-	Start Cooking (Dawn)
10:00	-	Song (Ian)
10:05	-	DVD (Ian – individuals use link where necessary)
10:10	-	Reading + Talk (Mark)
10:25	-	Taste (Mark and Ian)
10:30	-	Testimony (Ask Parents)
10:35	-	Spot the difference (Ian) Word Search Quiz Memory Verse
10:45	-	Finish

THINGS TO DO!

An email! (Ian – to all)

Announce! (Ian)

Send out recipe a week in advance and may need some prep! (Dawn)

Organise Badge! (Ian)

Kidz can come dressed up as anything, should they wish to! (Family)